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IQ-Admins

These people are currently in charge of the IT infrastructure of the Institut für Quantenoptik:

Christian Ospelkaus
professor, office: D123, phone: 762-17644, email: christian.ospelkaus@iqo.uni-
hannover.de

Kai-Martin Knaak
ElekronIQ, office: D310, phone: 762-2895, email: knaak@iqo.uni-hannover.de

Sven Kleinert
PhD, Morgner group, office: D230, phone: 762-17295, email: kleinert@iqo.uni-
hannover.de

Matthias Koch
Postdoc at QUANTUS, office: D229, no phone, email: m.koch@iqo.uni-hannover.de

Bernd Meyer
PhD at KRb / Spinor-BEC, office: D331, phone 762-5769, email: b.meyer@iqo.uni-
hannover.de

Klaus Zipfel
Postdoc at VLBAI and Mg, office D223, phone 762-19061, email: zipfel@iqo.uni-
hannover.de

We try to run the services as smooth as possible. Don't hesitate to ask. Either directly address an
admin or write a mail to ADMINS-IQO@LISTSERV.UNI-HANNOVER.DE
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